
Do you have a learning

disability?

Are you over 18 years old?

Do you live in East Surrey?

Do you want to help The

Coalition to improve

health and social care for

adults with learning

disabilities?

East Surrey



If you agree:

The Coalition will ask you

questions about what it is

like to have a learning

disability in East Surrey,

and how you could be

better supported. 

Health and social care is

about helping people stay

healthy and live well.

Health care are medical

services like doctor

visits and treatments.

Social care provides

support with daily

activities like bathing,

eating, and

companionship. 



To say thank you for sharing

your thoughts and time, The

Coalition will give you £15.

If you want to know more

about The Coalition’s

engagement work, please

contact us.

E-mail:

involvement@surreycoalition.org.uk

You and The Coalition will

make recommendations for

health and social care.



Call: 

01483 456 558

SMS: 

07908 671 402

Write to us at:

Surrey Coalition of Disabled People, 

Astolat, Coniers Way,

Burpham, Guildford,

Surrey GU4 7HL


